Page:1 of 8
SIGMALUX is commercial and industrial division of SNOWBALL INC.   E: sales@snowball-inc.com        W: www.snowball-inc.com
Straight Round aluminum poles, 4" & 5"
Straight Round Steel poles are built from high strength steel tube and
are available side drilled for arm mounted area lighting luminaires or
with tenon mounts for flood and post top luminaires. Typical area
lighting applications include retail centers, industrial parks, schools and
universities, public transit and airports, office buildings and medical

Wall thickness
Shaft size
   Bolt size
Pole
Weight
EPA
80
EPA
90
EPA
100
EPA
110
EPA
120
RAL10FT4-125-D 10 FT 0.125 in. 4X4 in.
M0.75”X19.69”X3.94”
35 Ibs 14.5 12.3 9.9 8.3 7.8
RAL15FT4-125-D 15FT 0.125 in. 4X4 in. 37 Ibs 8.3 6.1 5.4 4.8 3.9
RAL20FT4-125-D 20FT 0.125 in. 4X4 in. 72 Ibs 4.2 3.6 2.5 1.9 1.3
RAL25FT5-255-D 25FT 0.255 in. 5X5 in. 136 Ibs 9.3 7.2 6.2 5.2 4.6
RAL30FT6-255-D 30FT 0.255 in. 6X6 in. M0.75”X36”X4” 189 Ibs 11.1 8.0 6.7 4.7 3.4
L=3.0 (m)
L=4.6 (m)
L=6.1 (m)
L=7.6 (m)